AZR110 / ZIR-FF-110 NO : DCA 008GC
DCA ELECTRIC GROOVE CUTTER SPECIFICATION : ®110mm @f

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD 8/11/2019



AZR110 / Z1R-FF-110

DCA ELECTRIC GROOVE CUTTER

NO : DCA 008GC

SPECIFICATION

:®110mm

Y

NO Code Name of Spare Parts NO Code Name of Spare Parts
1 | 30021100204 |Clamping Screw M6x18 33 | 30019900078 |Pipe
2 | 30025200027 |Flange 34 | 30019900157 |Hose Joint
3 | 30115800020 |Round Handle 35 | 30019900158 |[Joint Support
4 | 30025300025 |Spacer Ring (20x36x9.8) 36 | 30110000106 [Gland
5 | 30120100083 |Drive Spindle 37 | 30021600056 |Flat Washer 6
6 | 30021100089 F:I;:gs::gr\;";’s'xei’;ls 38 | 30021100203 |Lock Screw M6x11
7 | 30023700035 |Bearing Retainer 39 | 30019900006 |Lock Wrench
8 | 30110600022 |Seal / Oil Seal (18x24.5x2) 40 | 30021600041 |Split Washer8
9 | 30021400056 |Ball Bearing 6002DDU (NSK) 41 | 30116000018 |Baffle Plate
10 | 30023000024 |Bearing Holder 42 | 30215700027 |Handle Cover
11 | 30025300027 |Spacer Ring 43 | 30010000017 |Dust Cover / Dustproof Cover
12 | 30021700010 |Flat Key B (4x4x10) 44 | 30010000016 |Switch Cover
13 Gear (Large) / Driven Spiral 45 | 30030100058 |Trigger Switch
Bevel Gear (L)
14 | 30021600013 (Circlip for Shaft 12 46 | 30021200026 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST5x63
15 | 30021400007 |Ball Bearing 6072Z (LFB) 47 Stator Assembly
16 | 30023300046 (Gear Housing 48 | 30030400007 |Capacitor 0.33uF
17 | 30010400001 |(Seal / Oil Seal (25.8x29x3) 49 | 30223600014 |Motor Housing
18 | 30021300034 [Hex Nut M7 50 | 30021200009 [Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x22
s o, o S z
20 | 30021400034 |Ball Bearing 629VV (NSK) 52 | 30010100004 |Cord Guard
21 | 30021600095 |Washer (9x21.5x0.5) 53 | 30030300448 |Cord
22 Armature Assembly 54 | 30021200008 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x16
23 | 30016300019 |Insulation Washer 55 | 30016300004 |[Strain Relief
24 | 30021400012 |Ball Bearing 60855 (NMB) 56 | 30021100119 :;::ge:: dslcclraetww'\gf: 23 (with
25 | 30010500005 |Bearing Cover(22x25x10.5) 57 | 30030700002 |Carbon Brush Holder / Pair
26 | 30021300016 |Hex Nut M5 / Lock Nut M5 58 | 30030600020 |Carbon Brush / Pair
27 | 30021600057 |Flat Washer A5 59 | 30030800002 [Brush Holder Cap / Pair
28 | 30024100031 |Base Assembly 861 30270100016 |Diamond Saw Blade
29 | 30021500050 |Shaft 862 | 30025100004 [Socket Wrench 9
30 | 30019900080 |Joint Sleeve 863 | 30025100033 |Open-end Wrench 22
31 | 30019900079 [Nozzle Sleeve Set 1| 30120500129 |Gear Set (C/W No : 13,19)
32 | 30010000053 |Gland

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD

8/11/2019



